

M.A.C.C.Case No. - 109 of 2019
CNR. No. WBUD01-001538-2019
J.O Code-WB00762

09/30.03.2021:

Today is fixed for S/R and A/D.

Petitioner is present by filing hazira.

Received S/R of O.P No. 01 with the endosment 'Time Expired' .

To 24.06.2021 for S/R and A/D.

Petitioner to file fresh requisite

D/C,

ADJ, FTC-II,Raiganj

Addl. Judge,MACT.
Fast Track Court-II, Raiganj, U/D.