

WBUD010015382019



M A C C/109/2019

**Nageshwar Rajak Vs. Shyam Kant Chaudhury**

**22/12.04.2024:**

**11.04.2024**

The case record is put up today for order as the fixed date fail on holiday  
i.e. On **11.04.2024** in view of **Eid-ul-Fitr.**

**To 15.06.2024 for hearing.**

In from parties.

D/C

ADJ, FTC-II, Raiganj  
Uttar Dinajpur

ADJ FTC-II, Raiganj,  
Uttar Dinajpur.I/C

Visit [ecourts.gov.in](https://ecourts.gov.in) for updates or download mobile app "eCourts Services" from Android or iOS