

WBUD010042692023



Matrimonial Suit/450/2023

MANIK DEBSHARMA Vs. KANIKA BALA DEBSHARMA SARKAR

05/25.11.2024:

Today is fixed for filing WO by OP/Wife

Petitioner is ready through his Ld. Advocate.

No steps by OP/Wife. No filed WO

To 24.01.2025 for filing WO by OP/Wife, id necessary order.

D/C

(Manik Lal Jana)(WB01023)

ADJ FTC-II, Raiganj,

Uttar Dinajpur

ADJ, FTC-II, Raiganj

Uttar Dinajpur

Visit ecourts.gov.in for updates or download mobile app "eCourts Services" from Android or iOS